Approved by the

THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN Regents
Regents Communication February 19,2015
ACTION REQUEST
Subject: Final Degree Lists

Action Requested:

Approval of Final Degree Lists

On the recommendation of the appropriate governing body of each of the following schools, colleges,
divisions, and branch campuses, we request approval of the December 2014 final degree lists:

N AL W —

B
10.
11.
v 12
13;
14.
I5.
16.
17,
18.
19
20.
21,

A. Alfred Taubman College of Architecture and Urban Planning
Penny W. Stamps School of Art and Design
Stephen M. Ross School of Business
School of Dentistry

School of Education

College of Engineering

Horace H. Rackham School of Graduate Studies
School of Information

School of Kinesiology

Law School

College of Literature, Science, and the Arts
Medical School

School of Music, Theatre & Dance

School of Nursing

College of Pharmacy

School of Public Health

Gerald R. Ford School of Public Policy
Residential College

School of Social Work

UM-Dearborn

UM-Flint

A copy of each final degree list is on file in the Office of the Vice President and Secretary of the

University.

February 2015

Recommended by:
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Martha E. Pollack

Provost and Executive Vice President
for Academic Affairs
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Sally J. Chufchill —
Vice Presid¢nf and Secretary of the University



cshankle
Text Box
Approved by the
 Regents
February 19, 2015




